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 Neutron Spectrum in Vessel



B 16 D 128C

16 12 A

PL 12 S 12

C 8

Control Bank

D   4  Clusters
C   5  Clusters
B   4  Clusters
A   8  Clusters
S   8  Clusters

PL  4 Clusters

B 16 D 128C

16 12 A

PL 12 S 12

C 8

Control Bank

D   4  Clusters
C   5  Clusters
B   4  Clusters
A   8  Clusters
S   8  Clusters

PL  4 Clusters2.10 w/o

2.83 w/o

3.20 w/o

B 16 D 128C

16 12 A

PL 12 S 12

C 8

Control Bank

D   4  Clusters
C   5  Clusters
B   4  Clusters
A   8  Clusters
S   8  Clusters

PL  4 Clusters

B 16 D 128C

16 12 A

PL 12 S 12

C 8

Control Bank

D   4  Clusters
C   5  Clusters
B   4  Clusters
A   8  Clusters
S   8  Clusters

PL  4 Clusters2.10 w/o

2.83 w/o

3.20 w/o



Reflective Boundary

138.43
142.875
146.685
155.575

167.64
184.15

Re
fle
ct
ive
 B
ou
nd
ar
y

9.90981

19.81962

2.8575

Pressure Vessel

Downcorner

Thermal Shield

Bypass

Barrel

V
o
lu
m
e
 B
o
u
n
d
a
ry

Reflective Boundary

138.43
142.875
146.685
155.575

167.64
184.15

Re
fle
ct
ive
 B
ou
nd
ar
y

9.90981

19.81962

2.8575

Pressure Vessel

Downcorner

Thermal Shield

Bypass

Barrel

V
o
lu
m
e
 B
o
u
n
d
a
ry



10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
0.90

0.95

1.00

1.05

1.10

K
_e

ff 

Active Cycles



Cell 1

Cell 4

Cell 3

Cell 2

Cell 1

Cell 4

Cell 3

Cell 2



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1E11

1E12

To
ta

l N
eu

tro
n 

Fl
ux

 (#
/c

m
2  s

ec
)

Radial Segment

 Degree 0-5 
 Degree 20-25
 Degree 40-45



100 101 102 103
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

1010

1011

1012

1013 2

3

4
5 6 7

8

9

10 11 12

Cell 1

Ac
tiv

ity
(B

q/
T)

Cooling Time (yr)

 H-3
 Be-10
 C-14
 P-32
 Cr-51
 Mn-54
 Fe-55
 Fe-59
 Co-58
 Co-60
 Ni-59
 Ni-63
 Zr-95
 Nb-95
 Mo-93
 Tc-99

1  Total

100 101 102 103
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

1010

1011

1012

1013

2

3

4
5 6 7

8

9

10 11 12

Cell 2

Ac
tiv

ity
(B

q/
T)

Cooling Time (yr)

 H-3
 Be-10
 C-14
 P-32
 Cr-51
 Mn-54
 Fe-55
 Fe-59
 Co-58
 Co-60
 Ni-59
 Ni-63
 Zr-95
 Nb-95
 Mo-93
 Tc-99

1  Total

100 101 102 103
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

1010

1011

1012

1013

2

3

4
5 6 7

8

9
10 11 12

Cell 3

Ac
tiv

ity
(B

q/
T)

Cooling Time (yr)

 H-3
 Be-10
 C-14
 P-32
 Cr-51
 Mn-54
 Fe-55
 Fe-59
 Co-58
 Co-60
 Ni-59
 Ni-63
 Zr-95
 Nb-95
 Mo-93
 Tc-99

1  Total

100 101 102 103
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

1010

1011

1012

1013

2

3

4
5 6 7

8

9
10 11 12

Cell 4

Ac
tiv

ity
(B

q/
T)

Cooling Time (yr)

 H-3
 Be-10
 C-14
 P-32
 Cr-51
 Mn-54
 Fe-55
 Fe-59
 Co-58
 Co-60
 Ni-59
 Ni-63
 Zr-95
 Nb-95
 Mo-93
 Tc-99

1  Total




	분과별 논제 및 발표자

